
September 17th SCHEDULE BOYS U12

U12 RED

TIME FIELD HOME VS AWAY

1:00 PM Brookside SW SFC Metropolitan CFC 11M Lightning

9:15 AM Delsom - South NDFC Blue 11M BCT Gunners 11M

10:00 AM Dufferin Park South CFC 11M Panthers SUSC Arsenal 11m

CONTACTS

CFC 11M Lightning Scott Graham 778-989-7245 sg1480@yahoo.ca

Kelly Florkowski 6045180125 kellyzeilstra@hotmail.com

CFC 11M Panthers Am Dhaliwal 604-329-1730 bilzner74@hotmail.com

Breanne Dhaliwal 604-723-4255 breannebaron@hotmail.com

SUSC Arsenal 11m Aaron Thompson 604-839-3113 floorguard4u@yahoo.com

NDFC Blue 11M Riz Rajwani 604-805-0404 rizrajwani28@gmail.com

BCT Gunners 11M Mustak Ahmad 778-869-7957 mahmad1972@hotmail.com

SFC Metropolitan Abhay Prasad 604-771-7457 securities@telus.net

U12 ORANGE

TIME FIELD HOME VS AWAY

10:00 AM CAP Mini Grass #2 8v8 SUSC Eagles 11M CFC 11M Warriors

10:00 AM Hjorth Road Turf, 1 - South 8v8 NSFC Mustangs 11M Academy NDFC Green 11M

11:30 AM Dufferin Park South CFC 11M Grizzlies SDU 2011M McGill

CONTACTS

CFC 11M Warriors Giovanny Loaisiga 604-788-0969 gloaisiga@yahoo.ca

CFC 11M Grizzlies Hartej Sekhon 7782224603 mike_burge@hotmail.com
Jesse Lansdell jesselansdell@gmail.com

SUSC Eagles 11M Rupe Mann 778-240-7914 Rupe.s.mann@gmail.com

Wende Sande 778-574-5466 wenzbizz@gmail.com

NDFC Green 11M Dal Benning 778-883-9071 dal_benning@outlook.com

Jas Mattoo jas@kanglawyers.com

SDU 2011M McGill Jason McGill jakedesigns@yahoo.com
Antoinette McGill antoinettefernandez@yahoo.ca

NSFC Mustangs 11M AcademyBrandon Nair 604-351-2086 brandonnair@outlook.com

U12 BLUE

TIME FIELD HOME VS AWAY

10:45 AM Delsom - South NDFC Black 11M CFC 11M Hornets 

10:30 AM Winskill turf- North SDU 2011M Hudson GAC Vipers 11M

1:00 PM Dufferin Park South CFC 11M Magic SUSC Sevilla 11M 

11:30 AM Fraser Heights 8v8 GAC Phoneix 11M SFC Metro 11

CONTACTS

CFC 11M Hornets Benjamin Mack 604-836-2703 benmack@ymail.com

CFC 11M Magic Mario Dubon 604-710-9541 mario_dubon@hotmail.com

Jessica Webb 6047265814 jess.webb@me.com

NDFC Black 11M TBC TBC

SFC Metro 11 Sukhi Sumra 778-628-1597 ss.sum@hotmail.com

SUSC Sevilla 11M Dave Caudle 604-908-4199 kathyinvan@yahoo.ca

SDU 2011M Hudson Nancy Hudson nanchudson@hotmail.com
Kristina Shierbecker kschierbecker@gmail.com

GAC Phoneix 11M Avikash Naicker 604-657-5094 victornaicker@hotmail.com

Dennis Colautti 604-3232-6003 dencolautti@gmail.com



GAC Vipers 11M Matthew Bylander 604-996-8654 mbylander@outlook.com

U12 PURPLE

TIME FIELD HOME VS AWAY

11:30 AM CAP Mini Grass #2 8v8 SUSC Whitecaps 11M CFC 11M Galaxy

9:00 AM Newton Athletic Park Turf #4 GVU Cyclones 11M SDU 2011M Orange

8:30 AM NAP Turf 2 S BCT Flying Arrows 11M SUSC Timbers 11M

CONTACTS

CFC 11M Galaxy Kevyn Oyhenart 604-341-5798 koyhenart@shaw.ca
Megan Pickell 6048163426 meganpickell@yahoo.com

SUSC Timbers 11M Navi Pattar 778-837-6052 npattar84@gmail.com

Derek Hession 604-837-7801 derekhession@hotmail.ca

SDU 2011M Orange Mark Wilson juniorwilson9@eastlink.ca
Kandice Winstanley kandiceg@hotmail.com

SUSC Whitecaps 11M Maree Antonation 604-817-4705 mmonty19@gmail.com

Claire Druce 604-218-9418 claire74@gmail.com

GVU Cyclones 11M Ruben Vega 604-817-5700 rvegamex@hotmail.com

Jaskaran Mahil 604-782-0190 jaskaranmahil95@gmail.com

BCT Flying Arrows 11M Mustak Ahmad 778-869-7957 mahmad1972@hotmail.com

U12 GREEN

TIME FIELD HOME VS AWAY

10:00 AM Don Christian Park West #1 SUSC Rapids 11M CFC 11M Hurricanes

9:00 AM Winskill turf- North SDU 2011M Brown SUSC Man United 11M

SFC Manchester United 11 BYE

2:30 PM Dufferin Park South CFC 11M Revolution NDFC White 11M

CONTACTS

CFC 11M Revolution Stephen Gordon 604-318-7437 sgordon@bestbuycanada.ca
Colleen Gordon colleen.gordon57@gmail.com

CFC 11M Hurricanes Sergei Buloychik 604-364-7050 mymailsb@gmail.com

Sim Dhanju 6046714449 sdhanju@hotmail.com

SUSC Man United 11M Harbhinder Deol 778-288-9365 harbhinderdeol@hotmail.com

Rishi Bakshi 604-644-4301 r.bakshi110@gmail.com

NDFC White 11M Logan Hope ljchope0319@gmail.com

SDU 2011M Brown Darrell Brown slimdb316@gmail.com

Stacey Jones sta_jo2@hotmail.com

SFC Manchester United 11Simran Khabra 604-360-9992 simrankhabra93@gmail.com

SUSC Rapids 11M Lauren Birch


